
Event 7: MSC Adenau K1 - EventProg: 1-Quali f ikat ion - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min,

BARTHOLOMAY
Jens Schmitt
Paul
Jann Keienburg
BARTHOLOMAY

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

18 .03 .56
18 .05 .45
16.03.40
18 .04 .51
18.06.59

31 ,806
31,912
32,393
32,640
32.679

1
2
?

4
5

f:

2
3

Thorsten
Ben
Lukas
Lukas
HAHN FELIX

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

01i09/13
03/09/1 3
14t09t13
31/08/13
12t09t13

30,740
30,761
30,773
30,804
30.850

Result 'er Kart Delay

1
2
3
4
A

6
7

BARTHOLOMAY JULIA
Jens Schmitt
Jann Keienburg
BARTHOLOMAY CHRIS
CORREIA NIKO
ABMA ADAM
Jan Steves

1 2
1 9
20
3
o

1 5
5

42,02
41,97
41,34
39,69
39,68
39,49
38,36

43,577
43,432
42,463
42,413
41,203
41,102
40,874

32,986
33,022
33,525
34,921
34,932
35,1 02
36,1  31

31 ,806
31,912
32,640
32,679
33,638
33,721
33,909

461 ,805
462,302
435,828
453,969
454,122
456,320
469.709

1 4
1 4
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3

0 ,1  06
0,834
0,873
1,832
1 , 9 1 5
2,103

39,

33,1
32,
32,
32,
32,14

3 1 ,

32,
4
I 34,1

1 1 32,

1 32,07
' 3 ,

32,23
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34,051133,80q 36,33
34,13q 34,05E34,71

Printed at 301091201 3 1 8.07.48
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MSC Junior 20LapsEvent 7: MSG Adenau K1 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1

Fahrer

KLEIN FABIAN
Jens Schmitt
BARTHOLOMAY
SIMONS
JüNGLING

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

1 8 . 1 4 . 0 5
18 .30 .25
18.29.20
1  8 .13 .54
1  8 .16 .54

31 ,548
31 ,697
31,742
3 1 , 9 1 3
31 .946

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

01t09t13
03/09/13
14t09t13
31/08/1 3
12t09t13

Ergebnis Endstand
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jens Schmitt
BARTHOLOMAY JULIA
Jann Keienburg
BARTHOLOMAY CHRIS
ABMA ADAM
CORREIA NIKO
Jan Steves

39,93
39,90
39,43
39 ,1  9
37,03
36,92
36,63

34,714
34,734
35 ,1  50
35,367
37,427
37,542
37,836

31 ,697
31,742
32,235

222
33,741
3,006
3,361

43,727
43,665
42,997
43,014
41,078
41,992
41,546

694,284
694,677
702,993
707,336
7 1 1 , 1 1 2
713,302
718,877

20
20
20
20
1 9
1 9
1 9

1,327
486

903
9 1 9

, 715

2,649

,623

,368

,608

, 3 1 1

33,761

,445

,506

,325

,623

,393

,235

80,87

32,
32,22
3 1 ,
3 1 ,

32,
3 1 ,

32,02

1 4 32
1

I

1

1
,l

1

32,

32,1
32,3
35,41

32,
, 1 , 9 7

32,21
3 1 , 9 3
32,15
32,24

32,77

31 ,84

32,14

3 1 , 9 9 ,589

800

407
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